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Matisse notte
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 MAT-51 ARMCHAIR › L.80 W.80 H.102
 MAT-43 3 SEATERS SOFA › L.222 W.98 H.120H 
 MAT-46I CENTRAL TABLE › L.140 W.140 H.50
 MAT-22B COLUMN › L.41 W.41 H.109
 OBJ-9799 TABLE LAMP 7 LIGHTS › DIAM.60 H.100
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 CHA-1303/8sw CHANDELIER › DIAM.100 H.95
 OBJ-1021-803 COUPLE OF BRONZE DOG › L.8 W.30 H.13 AND L.13 W.30 H.13
 OBJ-105-034 WOODEN BOX WITH TORTUGA FEET › L.32 W.23 H.18
 OBJ-4012 WOODEN VASE › DIAM.30 H.48
 OBJ-3211-300 IRON SCREEN › L.124 W.24 H.220
  CARPET VAGLI COL.4 › L.170 W.240 



8
Matisse Notte

 MAT-46I CENTRAL TABLE › L.140 W.140 H.50
 MAT-43 3 SEATERS SOFA › L.222 W.98 H.120
 MAT-57 SIDE TABLE › L.60 W.60 H.60
 OBJ-9799 TABLE LAMP 7 LIGHTS › DIAM.60 H.100
 CHA-1303/8 SW CHANDELIER › DIAM.100 H.95
  CARPET VAGLI COL.4 › L.170 H.240 
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 MAT-47I  SIDE TABLE › L.70 W.70 H.70
 MAT-46I  CENTRAL TABLE › L.140 W.140 H.50
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 MAT-43  3 SEATERS SOFA › L.222 W.98 H.120
 MAT-57  SIDE TABLE › L.60 W.60 H.60
 OBJ-1100-045  WOODEN BOX, BOOKS SHAPE › L.31 W.20 H.24
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 MAT-43  3 SEATERS SOFA › L.222 W.98 H.120
 MAT-00  2 SEATERS SOFA › L.00 W.00 H.00
 MAT-00  ARMCHAIR › L.00 W.00 H.00
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Matisse Notte

 BED WITH SOMMIER › L.219 W.210 H.150 

Matisse armchair
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 MAT-51  ARMCHAIR › L.80 W.80 H.102
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 MAT-18  PLASMA TV CABINET SLIDING DOORS › L.270 W.53 H.218
 MAT-46I  CENTRAL TABLE › L.140 W.140 H.50
 MAT-51  ARMCHAIR › L.80 W.80 H.102
 MAT-22  VASE HOLDER › DIAM.52 H.112
 CHA-1303/8  SW CHANDELIER › DIAM.100 H.95
 OBJ-1100-045  WOODEN BOX, BOOKS SHAPE › L.31 W.20 H.24
  CARPET VAGLI COL.4 › L.170 H.240 
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Matisse sofà
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 MAT-73 3 SEATERS SOFA › L.315 W.115 H.80
 MAT-97 SIDE TABLE › L.00 W.00 H.00
 OBJ-2021-082  LAMP › 41 W.41 H.94
 OBJ-6732  CANDLE HOLDER LAMP › H.74
 OBJ-6648  RINO LAMP › H.36
 OBJ-3202-189  WALL PICTURE › 
 OBJ-5075/A  ROUND MEDALLION › DIAM.47
 OBJ-6680  SPHERE › H.106
  CARPET VAGLI COL.4 › L.170 H.240
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 MAT-73 3 SEATERS SOFA › L.315 W.115 H.80
 MAT-91 ARMCHAIR › L.109 W.106 H.114
 MAT-96 CENTRAL TABLE › L.00 W.00 H.00
 MAT-97 SIDE TABLE › L.00 W.00 H.00

 OBJ-2021-082  LAMP › 41 W.41 H.94
 OBJ-6732  CANDLE HOLDER LAMP › H.74
 OBJ-6648  RINO LAMP › H.36
 OBJ-3202-189  WALL PICTURE › 
 OBJ-5075/A  ROUND MEDALLION › DIAM.47
 OBJ-6680  SPHERE › H.106
  CARPET VAGLI COL.4 › L.170 H.240
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 MAT-91 ARMCHAIR › L.109 W.106 H.114
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 MAT-73 3 SEATERS SOFA › L.315 W.115 H.80
 MAT-91 ARMCHAIR › L.109 W.106 H.114
 MAT-96 CENTRAL TABLE › L.00 W.00 H.00
 MAT-97 SIDE TABLE › L.00 W.00 H.00
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Matisse Collection

34



 MAT-15  ARMCHAIR › L.65 W.65 H.105
 MAT-16  CHAIR › L.60 W.65 H.105
 MAT-14/3B  DINING TABLE 3 BASES › L.430 W.130 H.78
 MAT-12B  ROUND MIRROR › L.95 H.120
 PAI-OAB8C  PAINTING “GENTLEMEN”
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-1500-300  WOODEN JAR › L.15 W.15 H.44
 CHA-1324/6+1  CHANDELIER › DIAM.80 H.95
 OBJ-1105-034  WOODEN BOX WITH TORTUGA FEET › L.32 W.23 H.18
 OBJ-1102-056  DECORATED BOX › L.31 W.20 H.18
  CARPET DUCALE COL.10 › L.170 H.240 

3736



38 39

 MAT-15  ARMCHAIR › L.65 W.65 H.105
 MAT-16  CHAIR › L.60 W.65 H.105
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Matisse round table
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 MAT-14 R ROUND TABLE › DIAM.180 H.78
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 MAT-35 CHAIR › L.65 W.65 H.105
 MAT-36 ARMCHAIR › L.60 W.65 H.105
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 MAT-11  SIDEBOARD CM 263 W.59 H.101
 MAT-12  ROUND MIRROR › DIAM.100
 OBJ-4012  WOODEN VASE › DIAM.30 H.48
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ- 1500-300  WOODEN JAR › L.15 W.15 H.44
 OBJ-1021-159  BRONZE HEAD › L.52 H.27
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Matisse Notte

 MAT-12  ROUND MIRROR › DIAM.100



 MAT-21I  IRON CONSOLLE › L.186 W.55 H.85
 MAT-12B  ROUND MIRROR › DIAM.95 H.120
  CARPET VAGLI COL.4 › L.170 W.240 

Matisse iron console
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 MAT-12B  ROUND MIRROR › DIAM.95 H.120

 MAT-12B  ROUND MIRROR › L.95 H.120
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-1500-300  WOODEN JAR › L.15 W.15 W.44
 OBJ-1105-034  WOODEN BOX WITH TORTUGA FEET › L.32 W.23 H.18
 OBJ-1102-056  DECORATED BOX › L.31 W.20 H.18
 CHA-1324-6+1  CHANDELIER › DIAM.80 H.95
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 MAT-21B  CONSOLLE › L.00 W.00 H.00
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 MAT-21B  CONSOLLE › L.00 W.00 H.00
 OBJ-1000-029  BRONZE RAM HEAD › L.15 W.15 H.32
 OBJ-MEN-201  LITTLE SHELF › L.40 W.15 H.22
 OBJ-MEN-202  SHELF › L.30 W.26 H.67
  CARPET DUCALE COL.10 › L.170 H.240 



Matisse Night Collection
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 MAT-02E  BED WITH SOMMIER › L.210 W.189 H.172 
  (for mattress L.200 W.180) 
 MAT-02Eb  BED WITH SOMMIER › L.210 W.209 H.172 
  (for mattress L.200 W.200)
 MAT-25E  BEDCOVER SET FOR BED › L.200 W.180
 MAT-25Eb  BEDCOVER SET FOR BED › L.200 W.200
 MAT-26b  POUFF › DIAM.100 H.50
 MAT-05  NIGHT TABLE › L.91 W.47 H.71
 MAT-22B  COLUMN › L.41 W.41 H.109
 MAT-29  STAND MIRROR › L.170 H.250
 OBJ- 021-803  COUPLE OF BRONZE DOG › L.8 W.30 H.13 AND L.13 W.30 H.13
 OBJ-1105-034  WOODEN BOX WITH TORTUGA FEET › L.32 W.23 H.18
 OBJ-2021-082  LAMP › L.51 W.51 H.91
 OBJ-1102-056  DECORATED BOX › L.31 W.20 H.18
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 MAT-03  TOILETTE › L.240 W.47 H.90
 MAT-06  CHAIR › L.52 W.67 H.101
 MAT-04  RECTANGULAR MIRROR › L.200 H.80
 OBJ-1105-034  WOODEN BOX WITH TORTUGA FEET › L.32 W.23 H.18
 OBJ-2021-082  LAMP › L.51 W.51 H.91 
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-1500-300  WOODEN JAR › L.15 W.15 H.44
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 MAT-02E  BED WITH SOMMIER › L.210 W.189 H.172 
  (for mattress L.200 W.180) 
 MAT-02Eb  BED WITH SOMMIER › L.210 W.209 H.172 
  (for mattress L.200 W.200)
 MAT-25E  BEDCOVER SET FOR MATTRESS › L.200 W.180
 MAT-25Eb  BEDCOVER SET FOR MATTRESS › L.200 W.200
 OBJ-2021-082  LAMP › L.51 W.51 H.91 

 BED WITH SOMMIER › L.219 W.210 H.150 



 MAT-23  SCREEN › L.150 H.170
 MAT-26b  POUFF › DIAM.100 H.50
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 MAT-09  SMALL SIDE TABLE › DIAM.65 H.65
 MAT-29  STAND MIRROR › L.170 H.250
 MAT-22B  COLUMN › L.41 W.41 H.109
 OBJ-2021-082  LAMP › L.51 W.51 H.91
 OBJ-1100-045  WOODEN BOX, BOOKS SHAPE › L.31 W.20 H.24
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-1500-300  WOODEN JAR › 15 W.15 H.44



 MAT-03b  CHEST OF DRAWERS › L.153 W.58 W.100
 MAT-04b  MIRROR › L.80 W.153
 MAT-02  BED WITH SOMMIER › L.210 W.219 H.150 
  (for mattress L.200 W.180) 
 MAT-02b  BED WITH SOMMIER › L.210 W.243 H.150 
  (for mattress L.200 W.200)
 MAT-05  NIGHT TABLE CM 91 W.47 H.71H 
 MAT-25  BEDCOVER SET FOR MATTRESS › L.200 W.180
 MAT-25b  BEDCOVER SET FOR MATTRESS › L.200 W.200
 MAT-00  BOISERIE CM.400 H.240
 MAT-23  SCREEN › L.150 H.170
 OBJ-CF501  CAST FRAME › L.33 H.38
 OBJ-CF503  CAST FRAME › L.42 H.42
 CHA-1322/6  CHANDELIER › DIAM.90 H.110
 OBJ-1102-057  DECORATED BOX › L.36 W.25 H.23
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-1105-034  WOODEN BOX WITH TORTUGA FEET › L.32 W.23 H.18
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Fregate collection
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Fregate sofà
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 FRE-43B  3 SEATERS SOFA › L.270 W.120 H.100 
 FRE-71  ARMCHAIR › L.90 W.95 H.95
 FRE-78  STOOL › L.75 W.60 H.45
 FRE-47  SIDE TABLE › L.70 W.70 H.60
 FRE-46  CENTRAL TABLE › L.115 W.115 H.50
 FRE-21  CONSOLLE › L.200 W.55 H.92
 OBJ-1000-029  BRONZE RAM HEAD › L.15 W.15 H.32
 CHA-1322/6  CHANDELIER › DIAM.90 H.110
 OBJ-1102-056  WOODEN BOX › L.30 W.20 H.18
 OBJ-1100-045  WOODEN BOX, BOOKS SHAPE › L.31 W.20 H.24
 OBJ-4012  WOODEN VASE › DIAM.30 H.48
  CARPET VAGLI COL.4 › L.170 W.240 
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Matisse Notte

MAT-03b  chest of drawers - l .153 w.58 h.100 
MAT-04b  mirror - l .80 h.153

 FRE-78  STOOL › L.75 W.60 H.45
 FRE-71  ARMCHAIR › L.90 W.95 H.95
 CHA-1322/6  CHANDELIER › DIAM.90 H.110
  CARPET VAGLI COL.4 › L.170 W.240 
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Fregate sofà

 FRE-43  3 SEATERS SOFA › L.270 W.120 H.100
 FRE-42  2 SEATERS SOFA › L.220 W.120 H.100
 FRE-41  ARMCHAIR › L.110 W.120 W.100
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 FRE-21  CONSOLLE › L.200 W.55 H.92
 OBJ-CF501  CAST FRAME › L.33 H.38
 OBJ-CF503  CAST FRAME › L.42 H.42
 OBJ-CF505  CAST FRAME › L.45 H.51
 OBJ-CF502  CAST FRAME › L.32 H.32
 OBJ-6682  CROCODILE LAMP › 
 OBJ-6680  SPHERE › H.106
  CARPET VAGLI COL.4 › L.170 W.240 
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Fregate night collection
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 FRE-02C  BED WITH CANOPY › L.235 W.215 H.249 
  (for matress L.200 W.180)
 FRE-02CB  BED WITH CANOPY › L.235 W.235 H.249 
  (for matress L.200 W.200)
 FRE-25C  BEDCOVER SET FOR MATTRESS › L.200 W.180
 FRE-25CB  BEDCOVER SET FOR MATTRESS › L.200 W.200
 FRE-09  NIGHT TABLE › DIAM.70 H.78
 FRE-07  BENCH › L.140 W.60 H.70
 OBJ-6732  CANDLE HOLDER LAMP › H.74
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 FRE-09  NIGHT TABLE › DIAM.70 H.78
 FRE-02C  BED WITH CANOPY › L.235 W.215 H.249 
  (for matress L.200 W.180)
 FRE-02CB  BED WITH CANOPY › L.235 W.235 H.249 
  (for matress L.200 W.200)
 FRE-25C  BEDCOVER SET FOR MATTRESS › L.200 W.180
 FRE-25CB  BEDCOVER SET FOR MATTRESS › L.200 W.200
 OBJ-6732  CANDLE HOLDER LAMP › H.74
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 FRE-09  NIGHT TABLE › DIAM.70 H.78
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FRE-07  BENCH › L.140 W.60 H.70
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 FRE-03b  CHEST OF DRAWERS › L.145 W.55 H.85
 FRE-04b  MIRROR › L.100 H.110



105104

 FRE-04b  MIRROR › L.100 H.110
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Matisse Notte
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 PIR-29  STAND MIRROR › L.150 H.280
 FRE-51  ARMCHAIR › L.110 W.110 H.80
 FRE-58  TABLE HABILLÈ › DIAM.60 H.70
 OBJ-6636  VENUS HEAD › H.48
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 PIR-29  STAND MIRROR › L.150 W.280
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Matisse Notte



111111
Matisse Notte

Objects and Accessoires
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 PAI-0700C  PAINTING “NAPOLI” › L.66 H.116
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Matisse Notte

113
Matisse notte

 OBJ-4012  WOODEN VASE › DIAM.30 H.48
 PAI-V718  PAINTING › L.37 H.43 
 PAI-V409  PAINTING “VIOLINO E ASTROLABIO” › L.71 
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 PAI-168DA  PAINTING “FLOWERS” › L.80 H.100  PAI-P062  PAINTING “LADY” › L.80 H.100  
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 PAI-00000 PAINTING › L.18 H.24
 PAI-107OD  PAINTING › L.18 H.24

 PAI-106FD  PAINTING › L.18 H.24
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 PAI-106FD  PAINTING › L.67 H.67
 PAI-107OD  PAINTING › L.67 H.67

 PAI-122EB  PAINTING “LANDSCAPE” › L.70 H.50
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 PAI-1501E  PAINTING › DIAM.105
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Accessoires

 OBJ-MEN-201  LITTLE SHELF › L.40 H.15
 OBJ-MEN-202  SHELF › L.30 H.45
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 OBJ-2021-043  LAMP › L.23 W.15 H.99
 OBJ-1100-045  WOODEN BOX, BOOKS SHAPE › L.31 W.20 H.24
 OBJ-1000-029  BRONZE RAM HEAD › L.15 W.15 H.32
 OBJ-1021-293  BRONZE DOG › L.18 W.36 H.30
 OBJ-1021-159  BRONZE HEAD › L.52 H.27
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 OBJ-1105-034  WOODEN BOX W/TORTUGA FEET › L.32 W.23 H.18
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-1500-300  WOODEN JAR › L.15 W.15 H.44
 OBJ-2021-082  LAMP › L.41 W.41 H.94
 OBJ-1021-803  COUPLE BRONZE DOG › L.8 W.30 H.13 AND L.13 W.30 H.13
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Small tables
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 ACC-107  SIDE TABLE, 2 DRAWERS › L. 43 W.29 H.67
 ACC-117  SIDE TABLE, 3 DRAWERS › DIAM.32 H.73
 ACC-127  SIDE TABLE, 1 DRAWER › DIAM.45 H.70
 ACC-137  SIDE TABLE, 3 DRAWERS, LOW TOP › DIAM.35 H.75
 ACC-147  SIDE TABLE, 3 DRAWERS › L.25 W.34 H.73
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Living sets
Coral
Ritz
Everest
Assuan
Melrose
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Coral living set

134 135
Matisse Notte
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Matisse NotteMatisse notte

 OBJ-928  WALL LAMP › L.112 H.44
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 PAI-P062  PAINTING “LADY” › L.100 H.80
 PAI-AB8C  PAINTING “GENTLEMEN” › L.100 H.80
 PAI-0700C  PAINTING “NAPOLI” › L.66 H.116
 PAI-V589  PAINTING › L.80 H.100 
 PAI-V152  PAINTING › L.150 H.110
 PAI-P641  PAINTING › L.90 H.70
  CARPET VAGLI COL.4 › L.170 W.240
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Matisse Notte
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 CORA-43 3 SEATERS SOFA › L.275 W.105 W.101
 CORA-45 STOOL › L.110 W.86 H.70
 CORA-46 CENTRAL TABLE 
 MAT-47I SIDE TABLE › L.70 W.70 H.70
 RIS-47 SIDE TABLE › DIAM.60 H.72
 MAT-22B COLUMN › L.41 W.41 H.109
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 CORA-43 3 SEATERS SOFA › L.275 W.105 H.101
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 CORA-46 CENTRAL TABLE › L.00 W.00 H.00
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 CORA-45 STOOL › L.110 W.86 H.70
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Coral dormeuse
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 CORA-58 DORMEUSE › L.235 W.105 H.90
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Ritz living set
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 RITZ-43  3 SEATERS SOFA › L.275 W.120 H.130
 RITZ-46I  ROUND CENTRAL TABLE › DIAM.130 H.55
 RITZ-47I  ROUND SIDE TABLE › DIAM.70 H.70
 RITZ-71  ARMCHAIR › L.100 W.95 H.115
 RITZ-78  STOOL › L.95 W.75 H.45
 OBJ-1002-079  SET OF 6 HAND PAINTED CARVED WOODEN SHOES › L.18 W.15 H.26
 OBJ-1100-041  WOODEN BOX, BOOKS SHAPE › L.25 W.20 H.16
 OBJ-928  APPLIQUE › L.112 H.44
  CARPET ORTA COL.4 › L.170 W.240 
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 RITZ-71  ARMCHAIR › L.100 W.95 H.115
 RITZ-78  STOOL › L.95 W.75 H.45
 RITZ-47I  ROUND SIDE TABLE › DIAM.70 H.70
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 RITZ-41  ARMCHAIR › L.140 W.120 H.115
 RITZ-42  2 SEATER SOFA › L.220 W.120 H.130
 RITZ-43  3 SEATER SOFA › L.275 W.120 H.130
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 RITZ-46I  ROUND CENTRAL TABLE › DIAM.130 H.55
 RITZ-47I  ROUND SIDE TABLE › DIAM.70 H.70
 OBJ-1100-041  WOODEN BOX, BOOKS SHAPE › L.25 W.20 H.16
 OBJ-1002-079  SET OF 6 HAND PAINTED CARVED WOODEN SHOES › L.18 W.15 H.26
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 RITZ-73 3 SEATERS SOFA › L.270 W.95 H.115
 RITZ-72 2 SEATERS SOFA › L.185 W.95 H.115
 RITZ-71 ARMCHAIR › L.100 W.95 H.115



Eiffel living set
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 EIF-52  2 SEATERS SOFA › L.155 W.65 H.170
 EIF-56  CENTRAL TABLE › L.130 W.68 H.52
 ACC-137  SIDE TABLE, 3 DRAWERS, LOW TOP › DIAM.35 H.75
 CHA-1303/8sw  CHANDELIER › DIAM.100 H.95
 OBJ-2021-082  LAMP › L.00 W.00 H.94
 OBJ-1100-041  WOODEN BOX, BOOKS SHAPE › L.25 W.20 H.16
  CARPET SIGNORIA COL.30 › L.200 W.300 
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 EIF-56  CENTRAL TABLE › L.130 W.68 H.52
 ACC-137  SIDE TABLE, 3 DRAWERS, LOW TOP › DIAM.35 H.75
 CHA-1303/8sw  CHANDELIER › DIAM.100 H.95
 OBJ-2021-082  LAMP › L.00 W.00 H.94
 OBJ-1100-041  WOODEN BOX, BOOKS SHAPE › L.25 W.20 H.16
  CARPET SIGNORIA COL.30 › L.200 W.300 
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 EIF-51  ARMCHAIR › L.72 W.65 H.170
 EIF-52  2 SEATERS SOFA › L.155 W.65 H.170 
 EIF-56  CENTRAL TABLE › L.130 W.68 H.52
 CHA-1303/8sw  CHANDELIER › DIAM.100 H.95
  CARPET SIGNORIA COL.30 › L.200 W.300 



Assuan living set
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 ASS-47  SIDE TABLE › L.70 W.70 H.65
 ASS-46  CENTRAL TABLE › L.130 W.130 H.50
 ASS-43  3 SEATERS SOFA › L.310 W.95 H.120
 ASS-51  ARMCHAIR › L.130 W.120 H.105
 CHA-1316/9  CHANDELIER › DIAM.80 H.80
 PAI-122EB  PAINTING › L.70 H.50
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-1500-300  WOODEN JAR › L.15 W.15 H.44
 OBJ-1021-803  COUPLE OF BRONZE DOG › L.8 W.30 H.13 
  AND L.13 W.30 H.13
  CARPET ORTA COL.4 › L.170 W.240 
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 ASS-46  CENTRAL TABLE › L.130 W.130 H.50
 ASS-47  SIDE TABLE › L.70 W.70 H.65
 ASS-43  3 SEATERS SOFA › L.310 W.95 H.120
 CHA-1316/9  CHANDELIER › DIAM.80 H.80
  CARPET ORTA COL 4 › L.170 W.240 
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 ASS-47  SIDE TABLE › L.70 W.70 H.65
 ASS-43  3 SEATERS SOFA › L.310 W.95 H.120

175
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 ASS-51  ARMCHAIR › L.130 W.120 H.105
 LU W.-21L  CONSOLLE › L.155 W.60 H.98
 PAI-122EB  PAINTING › L.70 H.50



Melrose collection
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 AMB-01  ARMCHAIR › L.80 W.90 H.105
 MEL-00  ROUND SOFA CM 330 W.95 H.98
 SPL-46  LOW CENTRAL TABLE › DIAM.130 H.50
 SHE-97  SIDE TABLE › DIAM.70 H.74
 CHA-1303/8sw  CHANDELIER › DIAM.100 H.95
 OBJ-1021-293  BRONZE DOG › L.33 W.29 H.50 › L.18 W.36 H.31
 PAI-106BD  PAINTING “LEMON” › L.69 H.119
 PAI-106CD  PAINTING “ORANGE” › L.69 H.119
 PAI-V589  PAINTING › L.80 H.100 
 PAI-V152 PAINTING › L.150 H.110
 PAI-P641  PAINTING › L.90 H.70
 OBJ-1000-029  BRONZE RAM HEAD › L.15 W.15 H.32
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-1021-159  BRONZE HEAD › L.52 H.27
  CARPET ORTA COL.4 › L.170 W.240 
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 MEL-00  ROUND SOFA › L.330 W.95 H.98
 SHE-97  SIDE TABLE › DIAM.70 H.74
 OBJ-1000-029  BRONZE RAM HEAD › L.15 W.15 H.32
 CHA-1303/8sw  CHANDELIER › DIAM.100 H.95
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-1021-803  COUPLE OF BRONZE DOG › W.30 H.13 AND L.13 W.30 H.13
  CARPET ORTA COL.4 › L.170 W.240 
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 MEL-00  ROUND SOFA › L.330 W.95 H.98
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 SPL-46  LOW CENTRAL TABLE › DIAM.130 H.50
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 AMB-01  ARMCHAIR › L.80 W.90 H.105
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Risciò collection
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 RIS-42  2 SEATERS SOFA › L.155 W.85 H.155
 RIS-41  ARMCHAIR › L.80 W.85 H.155
 RIS-47  SIDE TABLE WITH TRAY › DIAM.60 H.72
 OBJ-928  WALL LAMP › L.112 H.44
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 PLA-56  CENTRAL TABLE › L.120 W.120 H.48
 RIS-47  SIDE TABLE WITH TRAY › DIAM.60 H.72
  CARPET VICO COL.3 › L.200 W.300 



199198

 RIS-42  2 SEATERS SOFA › L.155 W.85 H.155
 RIS-47  SIDE TABLE WITH TRAY › DIAM.60 H.72
 OBJ-4012  WOODEN VASE › DIAM.30 H.48
 OBJ-1000-029  BRONZE RAM HEAD › L.15 W.15 H.32
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 RIS-41B  UPHOLSTERED ARMCHAIR › L.80 W.85 H.155
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Entrance units
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 LU W.-21  CONSOLLE › L.155 W.60 H.98
 OBJ-6269 M/VE  JAR WITH MARBLE BASE › DIAM.21 H.40
 OBJ-6338  AMBER VASE › DIAM.26 H.67
 OBJ-6268 M/YE  MARBLE JAR › DIAM.21 H.36
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 LU W.-21L  CONSOLLE DECORATED TOP › L.155 W.60 H.98
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Matisse Notte

208

 EIF-51  ARMCHAIR › L.72 W.65 H.170
 RITZ-14R  ROUND TABLE › DIAM.140 H.90
  CARPET DUCALE COL.10 › L.170 W.240 
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 RITZ-14R  ROUND TABLE › DIAM.140 H.90
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 SPL-14RS  ROUND TABLE › DIAM.130 H.84
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Four Seasons u-table
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 FOSD-14/U  “U” SHAPE TABLE › CUSTOMER’S SIZE
 FOSD-16B  CHAIR › L.57 W.63 H.115
 OBJ-3217  WOODEN VASE › DIAM.44 H.52
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-4012  WOODEN VASE WITH HANDLES › DIAM.30 H.48 
 PAI-P062  PAINTING “LADY” › L.100 H.80
 PAI-AB8C  PAINTING “GENTLEMEN” › L.100 H.80 
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 FOSD-14/U  “U” SHAPE TABLE › CUSTOMER’S SIZE
 FOSD-16B  CHAIR › L.57 W.63 H.115
 OBJ-3217  WOODEN VASE › DIAM.44 H.52
 OBJ-1500-005  WOODEN INLAIED JAR › L.17 W.17 H.38
 OBJ-4012  WOODEN VASE WITH HANDLES › DIAM.30 H.48 
 PAI-AB8C  PAINTING “GENTLEMEN” › L.100 H.80 
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